From market XCCI Data ma Name of the Freelancer: Vino Nadar Address: Room 10413 Floor Saroja Mobile No: 7208 F41466	hi nasa	er e	hemb	own E.	E hrah u	oay	
	BI	LL			-		
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	),	For C		34831	) num = 2029	3-0012	
Towards my Charge	s/Feesaga						
Job No: 20240375	10				sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And	
Job Title: Snacks						Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb or						20, 118	
Fees for Assignment	22. 2	-	-				
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges		16					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		6	400		400	-	
3- Main interview -		3	250		750		
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges					-		
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name.	non				Joh-	-	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX	2271	13	1/25	Nov			
Totals							
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	3150			
20240375							
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-				
				r Net Pay	ment		
Rupees in Words: Three Thousand o	ne Hun	eliseed	Fist	y			
-	Sui	mmar	у				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	antity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Sestingly EPD wimper applies							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: DABPN 1775 L Beneficiary Bank Account Name: V: no Nadov Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 168 16005 E&OE			Benefic	ciary Bank N	ame: Tamil na de: TMBL &	du Bank	
Covine	Allalel	1		-	Received On:	d On:	
				1			

marketxcel Execu	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Indust Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 ative Name: Abhishek chavan cNo.: 8928286122	rial PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Vinconducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conduction Data by Market Date of Issue:  Location: Mumbai Mobile	registered with us as a freelance supplier collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Mark Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference N 18/3/24 Valid From: 18/3/24 to 26/4/24 Job Fieldwood No: 7708/4/46 Address: This Authority Card is issued ance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ret lo:
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name! Vino nador House Address! Room 104 Sarojan! nagen Chembur & & high way	Job Title: Snacks Fieldwork Location: Murbai	Freelancer Code: MxmuxnF 2023-00. Reference No: Date: 13   1   125
---	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	Fap - Mumbai	6	400
obbline	Fab- Mubai	3	250

The above stated assignment will start from 1813 and end on numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Contact number:

Signature:

chele Chaver

Date: 1311125	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signce: Nino Nadar	1) Witness Name: Abl
The Total of the T	Contact number: 😭 🔞
Quire.	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:

Name of the Freelancer: - Qar Address: - Room 40 - Vo Mobile No: - \$390204115	saba mat mesh Pal goba Chau	rix of nog	indi	as	RO	ad	Nalasor	Por	a (E)
			LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LTD	HODE.	1 - "	Comme	ercial	Use:			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circle Road	Nicholas Wadi	Date	No: e:13   1   elancer	25 3 Code:	483	8 numf- 202	3-1	0045
Towar	ds my Charges	/Feesagai							
Job No: 20246375		Ori	ginal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revi	ised Assignmer	nt	Quantity And
Job Title: Snacks					-+				Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munba	4								
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment									
		Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt	
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>									
3- Main interview -		8		40	0.	3	200		
4- Main interview-		5		25	0	1	250		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Others		-						. 1
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges			Т						
Executive Name: Abhis		in							
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX22	171	13	1125		_ A	Shippy		
otals						1	***		
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. T	ask Code	Amou	nt:-	44	50			
-	20240375				- W - E				
) Supervision Charges			Amou	nt:-					
		Grand Tol			Net	Davm	omh.		
upees in Words: Fow Thou	rs and Four	Hundle		AH		ould			
		Sumr		Maria da la pro-		Over			H 1
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Tune Subr	Synched/ Quantited IQC	antity Reje and Agree	ectedby d by me	14	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quant	ity Payable in quent !nvoices
20200311 Cap Warpe									
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein by PAN Account Number is: AVSPP eneficiary Bank Account Name: Rareneficiary Bank Account Number: 50	noth Pal			Beneficia	ary Bai	nk Name	with all terms and con  ENRBOD	Ba	nk 126
Plan	6	Ash fed	1				ceived On:	7	
(Signature & Date)	Appro	oved by with	date			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	.,

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishek (havan Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1813 24 Valid From: 1813 24 to 2614 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9890 364 115 Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name: Ramesh Pal House Address: Room 04. Vagoba chaw I nayin das Road Nalasa Para (E)	Fieldwork Location: Member	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023.0045 Reference No: Date: 13   1   25
--	----------------------------	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	FGD - Mumbai	8	400
obbline	FGD - Mumbaj	5	250

The above stated assignment will start from 18/24 and end on 26/424 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a free lancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 13/1/25		
Name of signee: Ramesh	Pal	
Signature:		E

Signed in the presen	nce of:	
1) Witness Name:	Abhishele	Chavan
Contact number:	8978783	36122
Signature:	Abhyleh	~
2) Witness Name:		
Contact number:		
Signature:		

		olivali			Char	8h Adars	-	
Customer's Name & Address	12		BIL	-	7-37-1		for	
10 : MARKET YCEL DATA		PVT LTD		For Cor	nmercial Us	se:		
			+	Dill N		Silver and the second	Market 1	
Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Al PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ndheri East I	Mumbai - 400069		Bill No: Date: 1	3/1/2	047		
	. 1		1	Freeland	er Code:	uxmoint 30		
low	ards my	Charges/Fee	sagainst	Assign	ment/ssta	ted below	23-0	3117
Job No: 20240375				al Assig				
Job Title: Snacks			Numi	per and	Date	Revised Assignr Number and D	nent	Quantity An
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai							T	Amount Payble
Fees for Assignment								- ayore
Data Collection Type & Segmen	it		0					
1- Briefing charges			Quantit	y F	late	Am	ount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	3			-				
3- Main interview -				-				
4- Main interview-			4	1	50			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/(	Others				1800		
ther Fees/Charges								
upervision Charges								
kecutive Name: Abhis		chaven						
C Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	MX 2271	10.1	1125				
tals			1'5 ]	11,72	P	Stylet.		
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	do la					
	20240		de Amo	ount:-	1800	= +1		
Supervision Charges			-					
		Grand		unt:-				
ees in Words: One Thou	somel f	ight Hun	olan (A	+B) F	r Net Payı	ment		
	0.70%	V	elred (					
	Data	Su	mmary	/	San V			
anment	Date Collection	Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re	jectedby	Invoice Quantity	w   a		
ignment Job No. Segment Centre	Type	capinitled	IQC and Agre	ed by me	Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quanti	ty Payable in uent Invoices
Imber Job No. Segment Centre	althire							dent invoices
and 315 FaD musher		- 1						
moly declare the information many		the			1			
mnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of	the page) is true and	correct to the	best of my	beliefs and I agre	ee with all terms and con	ditions	
mber Job No. Segment Centre  control of the information mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned h	(both sides of			best of my	beliefs and I agre	ee with all terms and con	ditions.	
nnly declare the information mentioned herein of the AN Account Number is:	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam	ne Cancas		einic
mnly declare the information mentioned herein of the property	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam	ne Cancas		anix 118
mber Job No. Segment Centre  control of the information mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned h	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	ie: Canaro		ance 118
mber Job No. Segment Centre  control of the information mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned herein in the information mentioned herein mentioned h	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	ne Cancas		anc 118
mnly declare the information mentioned herein (AN Account Number is: R > m Py ficiary Bank Account Number: O ()	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	ne: Canarco :: CIVRB Od	1 B	anix 118
mnly declare the information mentioned herein of the property	(both sides of		ekar	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	ie: Canaro	1 B	anic 118

marketxcel Execu	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 utive Name: Abhistek Cloum. ile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that _No. conducting interviews and conductions of the conduction interviews and conductio	registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 1813 24 Valid From: 1813 24to 26/4/24 Job Fieldwork No: 9326948393 Address: This Authority Card is issued on elance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Nownarth Maye for House Address Tay Arbe. Rahvis Se va Songh. Admsh Nagar Kandivali (W)	Job Title: snacks	Freelancer Code: MXMum F 2023 ~ 6 117 Reference No: Date: 13   1   25
---	-------------------	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
obbline	FAD - Mumber	4	450

The above stated assignment will start from 16/3/24 and end on numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 13/1/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Nam nate May & kar	1) Witness Name: Abhis Lak Charan
Traine of Signes. May have the	Contact number: 8928286122
2	Signature:
Signature: भी ममता जा. मयकार	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.:	, Okhla Indust

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

# Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Roggshree UPLEK Job No: 20240 375 House Address A 15/7 Shivai Vagar, Vako la Bridge Santacouz (east)

Job Title: Snacks Fieldwork Location: Mulbal Freelancer Code: Mx MUMF 2023 - \$37

Reference No:

Date: 13 11 20

)ear Sir/Madam,

his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in etail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

/e now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf.

1) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	FAD - Mumbai	4	450
Jan 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Hote		

mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for rmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment thout showing any reason thereof.

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

13/1/25

ame of signee: Rajashree R. UPLekar

gnature: R. R. UPLEKGY

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Abhistole Chaven 1) Witness Name: Contact number:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

(Signature & Date)

(Signature & Date) App

Ashirled

Approved by with date

Bill Received On:

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

117

(B) marke xcel   Execu	Dkhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 utive Name: Abhishek Chavan le No.: \$3 8928286172	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that (1) in conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conductions of the conduction of the co	Comaré registered with us as a freelance supplier for collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 18/3/24 Valid From: 18/3/24 to 26/4/24 Job Fieldwork No: 846890180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on lance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
201 Marie - Ma		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name DiPali Graman House Address: 8041613 Swaral: Aprh Darshan nagan manuel Road Viran (E)	Job Title: Sheeks	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023-038 Reference No: Date: 13/1/25
---	-------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	FAD. Mubai	6	600
		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	

The above stated assignment will start from 18 3 2 4 and end on ... 26 4 29 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 13/1/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: DiPali Gamane	1) Witness Name: Abhishel chaven
Situal Charmaine	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature: Abby leb
Signature: Pali	2) Witness Name:
Vicin	Contact number:

Signature: